‘

COMPANY NAME : METEQ ALLIANCE HOLDINGS & EQUITIES CORP.

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME

CRESTON GLOBAL LIMITED
/PCD NOMINEE COPPORATION
(FILIPINO~»
- CHESA HOLDINGS INC.
PACIFIC WIDE REALTY & DEVELOPMENT CORP.
FORUM HOLDING3 CORPCRATICHN
MISONS INDUSTRIAL AND DEVELOPMENT CORP.
PACIFIC CONCORDE CORPORATICH
REALCN REALTY GROUE, INC.
CHAPTERED COMMODITIES CORP.
MIZPAH HOLDINGS, INC.

WILLIAM GATCHALIAN
PACIFIC REEOUSE CORE.
/VPCD NOMINEE CORFORATION

(NON-FILIPINO)
KENSTAR INDUSTRIAL CORP.

FORUM HOLDINGS CORBORATION

NANCY SAW
TIN FU OR TRATJANG

CTBC TA# 5-Ci84: ZUELLIG CORE.
UBP CAPITAL CORPORATION

REXLON T. GATCHALIAN
VICTOR GAN ' 5Y

T mrnsmnAT ML

CQUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
{FULLY PAID)

56,376,388
44,266,830
40,500,006
31,498,000
27,875,000
22,000,000
15,333,408
14,873,112
11,206,000
ié,ljé,7ﬁo
3,572,500
2,028,000
2,613,830

2,313,391
1,924,500

1,846,500

320,000
684,829
645,000

600,200
600,000

amA san

QUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES -
(PARTIALLY PAID)

<

March 31, 2010

TOTAL
HOLDINGS
(SUBSCRIBED)

56,376,388
44,266,339
40,500,000
21,4098, 000
27,875,900
22,000,000

15,823,402

14,873,112¢

11,266,000

10,128,769

1,846,500
820,000

04,825

645,000

E00,000.

600, 000

OF 20 STOCKHOLDERS

PERCENTAGE
TO
TOTAL

© 18.417

14.461

5
an
Vocoo

Page 1

NATIONALITY ADDRESS

OTHERS
FILIPING
FILIEINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIETNO
FILIETO
FILIPING
FILIPING

FILIPINO

FILIFINOQ.

FILIPINC
FILIPINO

FILIFINC

FILIPINC

FILIPINO
FILIPIKC

C/C #% CARDINAL ST., ST. DOMINIC SUBD.,
BAHAY TORO, CONGRESSIONAL

37/F TOWER I, THE ENTERPRISE CENTER,
AYALA AVE. COR. PASEQ DE ROXAS,

401B ITC BLDG., SEN. GIL FUYAT AVE.,
MAKATI CITY 1200

401-B ITC BLDG., SEN. G.
MAKATI CITY 1200 °

401-B ITC BUILDING GIL PUYAT AVE, MAKATI
CITY :

UNIT 2002 20/F, ANTEL 2000 CORPORATE
CTR., 121 VALERO ST., SALCEDO VILL.,
SUITE 50€ DIPLOMAT CONDQ. PROXAS RLVD,,
PASAY CITY 1300

22/F CITIBANK BLDG., FASEC DE ROXAS,
MAKATI CITY 1226 '
6 T. SANTIAGO ST.,
M.M. 1443

401-B ITC BLDG., SEN.
MAKATI CITY 1220 |
22/F CITIBANK BLDG.,
MAKATI CITY 1226
22/F CITIBANK BLDG.,
MAKATI CITY L1226
37/F TOWEK I, THE ENTERPRISE CENTER,
RYALA AVE. COR. PASEQ DE ROXAS,

P.O. BOY 51, VALENZUELX, M.M. 1440
Z11 CITILAND TOWER 2, 68i7 H.V. DELR
COSTA ST., SALCEDO

53 PALALI ST., S.M.H. QUEZON CITY
616 BELLEVUE THMS OLD SAMSON ROAD,
CITY 1100
TRUST DEET.
AVE.,

6/F S8S8 BLDG, AYALA COR. HERRERA ST.,
MAKATI CITY

22/F CITIBANK TOWER PASEO DE ROYAZ,

K. 701-J STATE CENTER BLDG., 333 J. LUNA
ST.

€766

PUYAT AVE,,

CANUMAY, VALENZUELR,
GIL FUYAT AVE.,
PASEO DE ROXAS,
PASEO DE RCXAS,

6766

CUEZON

CIBC BLDG. SEN. GIL PUYAT



